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Conant Freshman Invite — Sat Dec 16, 2017

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

1  Barrington

2 Buffalo Grove

3 Glenbard West
4  Fremd

5 Rolling Meadows
6 Schaumburg

7 Hoffman Estates

8 Mundelein

9 Elk Grove
10 Conant
11 Hersey

12 Prospect
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\

24.850

24.475

24.575

23.525

21.900

23.900

21.300

22.725

20.775

23.000

20.425

21.000

UB

19.350

21.000

18.650

18.400

16.050

14.500

11.950

7.700

8.850

11.250

13.900

7.100

BB

23.400

21.800

22.600

16.700

19.400

18.100

17.300

19.050

19.350

14.700

14.510

13.650

FX

24.300

22.500

22.900

21.600

19.600

18.500

21.200

21.000

19.700

18.200

17.600

14.100

91.900
89.775
88.725
80.225
76.950
75.000
71.750
70.475
68.675
67.150
66.435
55.850
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47

47

7T

7T

20

21

22T

227

24

25

26

Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Glenbard West
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Barrington
Glenbard West
Barrington
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Mundelein
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Barrington
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Fremd

Conant
Prospect
Schaumburg
Fremd

Prospect

Conant Freshman Invite — Sat Dec 16, 2017

Jade Moranetz
Amanda Marcucci
Emma Chan
emily chappell
Daniella Reyna
Sofiya Savytska
Lily Fickett
joanna orda
Stephanie Senescu
ali buccola
Isabelle Ford
Michelle Cerutti
Ashley Kim
Rebecca Schulz
Ava Rundall

terra torres

gaby szymczak
Nicolette Andrea
Jaden Thum
Maya Brudz
Michelle Hanrahan
Claudia Plaza
Sophia Lamberes
Grace Hazek

Sam Berry

Susan Paral
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Frosh/Soph VAULT
8.700 27 Mundelein
8.400 28  Conant
8.325 29T  Elk Grove
8.300 29T  Mundelein
8.300 31 Rolling Meadows
8.250 32 Fremd
8.200 33 Hoffman Estates
8.200 34  Elk Grove
8.100 35 Hoffman Estates
8.075 36  Elk Grove
8.050 37  Buffalo Grove
8.050 38T Conant
8.025 38T Schaumburg
8.000 40  Fremd
7.975 41 Hersey
7.950 42 Barrington
7.850 43T Rolling Meadows
7.800 43T Schaumburg
7.725 45 Hersey
7.700 46  Hersey
7.675 47  Conant
7.600 48  Rolling Meadows
7.600 49  Hersey
7.550 50T  Prospect
7.525 50T = Rolling Meadows
7.500

Anna Vogt

Lizbeth Gonzalez
Emily Head
Cecelia Zanoni
Kamila Puchalski
Angela Bounpaseuth
Isabella Mercado
Emily Schlosser
Kallie Ajeda

Selma Lukac
Jenna Rickman
Ellie Schroeder
Aresheana Lewis
Kristine Chong
Amy Arciszewski
Ellie Ippolito
Ursela Mlynowski
Emily Dill

Claudia Sak
Geanna Gwinn
Norma Betancourt
Priscilla Braun
Michaela Donovan
Annie Heintz
Kassie Lemancik
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7.450
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.050
7.000
6.900
6.600
6.575
6.525
6.500
6.500
6.450
6.425
6.400
6.300
6.300
6.275
6.250
6.200
6.000
5.950
5.900
5.900
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Conant Freshman Invite — Sat Dec 16, 2017
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 | Barrington Jade Moranetz 7.65 26  GlenbardWest  terra torres 4.50
2 Fremd Emma Chan 7.50 27T Hersey Jaden Thum 4.40
3 Buffalo Grove Ashley Kim 7.15 27T Prospect Susan Paral 4.40
4 RolingMeadows ~Amanda Marcucci  7.10 29 Fremd Angela Bounpaseuth  4.30
5 Schaumburg Daniella Reyna 7.05 30  Barrington Ellie Ippolito 4.25
6 Glenbardwest  emily chappell 7.00 31T Conant Ellie Schroeder 4.00
7T | Buffalo Grove Lily Fickett 6.95 31T Hersey Claudia Sak 4.00
7T GlenbardWest | joanna orda 6.95 33 Schaumburg Michelle Cerutti 3.80
9 | Buffalo Grove Sofiya Savytska 6.90 34 Schaumburg Jordan Sales 3.65
10  RollingMeadows ~ Diana Kritikos 6.15 35  Schaumburg Haylie Sales 3.60
11 Barrington Stephanie Senescu  6.10 36  ElkGrove Victoria Connick 3.15
12 Fremd Sam Berry 5.85 37  ElkGrove Selma Lukac 3.00
13 Barrington Jessica Bergman 5.60 38 Mundelein Ava Rundall 2.90
14 Buffalo Grove Lisa Thomas 5.50 39  RollingMeadows  Kassie Lemancik 2.80
15 Barrington Isabelle Ford 5.40 40T | Elk Grove Sarah Medina 2.70
16  Conant Rebecca Schulz 5.25 40T | Prospect Sophia Lamberes 2.70
17 HoffmanEstates  |sabella Mercado 5.20 42T Elk Grove Emily Head 2.40
18 Fremd Michelle Hanrahan  5.05 42T RollingMeadows  Ursela Mlynowski 2.40
19 Buffalo Grove Jackie Arias 5.00 44T Conant Lizbeth Gonzalez 2.00
20T Hersey Aditi Shah 4.80 44T | Elk Grove Makayla Porento 2.00
20T Mundelein Anna Vogt 4.80 44T | Fremd Faye Kolansinki 2.00
22 HoffmanEstates ~ Maya Brudz 4.75 44T Hersey Amy Arciszewski 2.00
23T Glenbardwest  ali buccola 4.70 44T Hoffman Estates  Kallie Ajeda 2.00
23T Hersey Geanna Gwinn 4.70 44T Hoffman Estates  Alyssa Tuntas 2.00
25 GlenbardWest  gaby szymczak 4.65 447 Rolling Meadows ~ Pankti Patel 2.00
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Conant Freshman Invite — Sat Dec 16, 2017
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Glenbardwest  emily chappell 8.25 28  Buffalo Grove Lida Tetyusheva 5.60
2 Barrington Jenna Sorenson 8.10 29  Conant Rebecca Schulz 5.55
3 Mundelein Ava Rundall 7.90 30 Hoffman Estates  Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez ~ 5.50
4 Barrington Jade Moranetz 7.85 31 Hersey Geanna Gwinn 5.36
5 Barrington Isabelle Ford 7.45 32T Elk Grove Kunjal Patel 5.15
6  Buffalo Grove Sofiya Savytska 7.35 32T | Schaumburg Daniella Reyna 5.15
7 Buffalo Grove Ashley Kim 7.25 34T Fremd Angela Bounpaseuth 5.10
8T | Buffalo Grove Lily Fickett 7.20 34T | Prospect Annie Heintz 5.10
8T GlenbardWest  joanna orda 7.20 36 Elk Grove Selma Lukac 4.95
10T Fremd Emma Chan 7.15 37 HoffmanEstates  |sabella Mercado 4.75
10T | Glenbard West  gaby szymczak 7.15 38  Prospect Sophia Lamberes 4.70
12 Mundelein Anna Vogt 7.05 39 Conant Sameeksha Guddanti 4.65
13 GlenbardWest  ali buccola 6.85 40T Hersey Aditi Shah 4.60
14 Elk Grove Karolina Maksymowicz = 6.75 40T RollingMeadows  Priscilla Braun 4.60
15 Rolling Meadows ~Amanda Marcucci 6.70 42 Hersey Amy Arciszewski 4.55
16 Schaumburg Zoe Binder 6.60 43 Conant Lizbeth Nunez 4.50
17 Rolling Meadows  Ursela Mlynowski 6.50 44 Fremd Sam Berry 4.45
18 GlenbardwWest  terra torres 6.45 45 Rolling Meadows  Ashleigh Ontaneda 4.35
19T | Barrington Stephanie Senescu 6.40 46T Fremd Michelle Hanrahan 4.20
19T | Elk Grove Lissette Laguna 6.40 46T Hoffman Estates  Kallie Ajeda 4.20
21T Barrington Ellie Ippolito 6.20 48 Mundelein Cecelia Zanoni 4.10
21T Elk Grove Emily Head 6.20 49T Hersey Christina Gandrapu 3.85
21T RolingMeadows  Diana Kritikos 6.20 49T Prospect Susan Paral 3.85
24 Hoffman Estates  Maya Brudz 6.05 51 Conant Ellie Schroeder 3.65
25T HoffmanEstates  Jocelyne Rios 5.75 52 Schaumburg Daniela Khanania 3.60
25T Schaumburg Michelle Cerutti 5.75 53 Conant Maile Fidale 3.25
25T Schaumburg Grace Hazek 5.75 54 Buffalo Grove Jenna Rickman 2.00
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7T

7T

9T

9T

9T

13T

13T

13T

13T

17T

17T

20

217

217

23T

23T

25T

25T

27

Barrington
Fremd
Barrington
Glenbard West
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Barrington
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Conant

Elk Grove
Glenbard West
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Glenbard West
Hersey

Fremd

Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows

Elk Grove

Conant Freshman Invite — Sat Dec 16, 2017
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Nicolette Andrea
Emma Chan

Jade Moranetz
joanna orda

Lily Fickett

emily chappell
Jessica Bergman
Ava Rundall
Ashley Kim

Maya Brudz
Jocelyne Rios
Isabelle Ford
Rebecca Schulz
Emily Head

ali buccola

Anna Vogt

Sofiya Savytska
Daniella Reyna
Diana Kritikos
Stephanie Senescu
terra torres

Amy Arciszewski
Sam Berry
Michelle Hanrahan
Lida Tetyusheva
Ursela Mlynowski
Emily Schlosser
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8.60
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.40

28T

28T

30

31

327

327

34T

34T

36T

36T

36T

39

40

MT

4T

437

43T

45T

45T

47

48

49T

49T

49T

52

53

54

Hoffman Estates
Mundelein

Elk Grove

Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Conant

Hersey

Fremd

Prospect

Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Conant

Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Schaumburg
Prospect

Conant

Fremd

Hersey
Schaumburg
Hersey

Prospect

Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez
Cecelia Zanoni

Selma Lukac

Kamila Puchalski
Karolina Maksymowicz
Zoe Binder

Ellie Schroeder

Aditi Shah

Kristine Chong
Sophia Lamberes
Nayelli Toro

Michelle Cerutti
Alyssa Tuntas
Sameeksha Guddanti
Debbie Dimitrov
Kunjal Patel

Isabella Mercado
Lisa Thomas
Michaela Donovan
Grace Hazek

Susan Paral

Norma Betancourt
Margaret Krupp
Paige Levinsky
Jordan Sales
Yazhinari Truijillo
Annie Heintz

PDFCROWD.COM

6.20
6.20
6.10
6.00
5.90
5.90
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.30
5.20
5.20
5.10
5.10
5.00
4.80
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.50
4.10
3.70
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1 Barrington

2 Glenbard West
3  Fremd

4 Glenbard West
5  Buffalo Grove
6  Buffalo Grove
7  Buffalo Grove
8  Barrington

9  Schaumburg
10  Barrington

11 Glenbard West
12 Mundelein

13 Mundelein

14T  Conant

Conant Freshman Invite — Sat Dec 16, 2017
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

Jade Moranetz 32.300
emily chappell 31.250
Emma Chan 31.175
joanna orda 30.350
Lily Fickett 30.250
Ashley Kim 29.925
Sofiya Savytska 29.600
Isabelle Ford 28.300
Daniella Reyna 27.600
Stephanie Senescu  27.500
ali buccola 26.825
Anna Vogt 26.500
Ava Rundall 26.375
Rebecca Schulz 26.000
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14T

19T

19T

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Hoffman Estates
Glenbard West
Fremd

Fremd

Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Prospect
Prospect
Conant

Hersey

Maya Brudz
terra torres

Sam Berry
Michelle Hanrahan
Emily Head
Michelle Cerutti
Isabella Mercado
Ursela Mlynowski
Selma Lukac
Sophia Lamberes
Susan Paral

Ellie Schroeder
Amy Arciszewski
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26.000
25.700
24.525
23.625
23.100
23.100
22.150
21.800
20.625
20.600
20.550
19.850
19.775
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